
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME Results 

Thursday 02/07/2013 Lamar CC Lamar, CO 12:00   &   2:00 W 8-3, W 7-6 

Friday 2/08/2013 Lamar CC Lamar, CO 12:00   &   2:00 W 5-3, L5-7 

Friday 02/15/2013 Midland Classic 

Garden City CC 

Western Nebraska 

Seminole 

Midland, TX  

8:30 am 

11:00 am 

4:00 pm 

 

W 17-13 

L 3-11 

L 3-8 

Saturday 02/16/2013 Midland Classic 

Dodge City  CC 

Vernon College 

Midland, TX  

11:00 am 

1:30 pm 

 

L 7-10 

L 4-12 

Saturday 02/23/2013 Trinidad State JC Trinidad, CO 12:00 & 2:00  L 0-15, L 5-6 

Sunday 03/03/2013 Trinidad State JC HOME 12:00 & 2:00 L 1-3, W 8-7  

Tuesday 03/05/2013 Lamar CC HOME 2:00   &   4:00  

Wednesday 03/06/2013 Lamar CC HOME 11:00 & 1:00  

Friday 03/08/2013 *Western Texas College* Snyder, TX 1:00 & 3:00  

Saturday 03/09/2013 *Western  Texas College* Snyder, TX 11:00 & 1:00  

Friday 03/15/2013 Adams State JV Alamosa, CO 3:00 & 5:00  

Saturday 03/16/2013 North Platte JC HOME 1:00 & 3:00  

Sunday 03/17/2013 Western Nebraska CC HOME 1:00 & 3:00  

Friday 03/22/2013 *Clarendon College* Clarendon, TX 1:00 & 3:00  

Saturday 03/23/2013 *Clarendon College* Clarendon, TX 1:00 &  3:00  

Tuesday 03/26/2013 Otero CC HOME 1:00 & 3:00  

Thursday 03/28/2013 *Frank Phillips College* HOME 1:00   &   3:00  

Friday 03/29/2013 *Frank Phillips College* HOME 11:00   &   1:00  

Tueesday 04/02/2013 Otero CC La Junta, CO 1:00 & 3:00  

Friday 04/05/2013 *Odessa College* HOME 1:00 & 3:00  

Saturday 04/06/2013 *Odessa College* HOME 11:00 & 1:00  

Friday 04/12/2013 *Howard College* HOME 1:00 & 3:00  

Saturday 04/13/2013 *Howard College* HOME 11:00 & 1:00  

Friday 04/19/2013 *El Paso CC* El Paso, TX 1:00   &   3:00  

Saturday 04/20/2013 *El Paso CC* El Paso, TX 11:00 & 1:00  

Friday 04/26/2013 *Midland College* Midland, TX 1:00  &  3:00  

Saturday 4/27/2013 *Midland College* Midland, TX 11:00 & 1:00  

Head Coach Nate Trujillo 

 

* = Western Junior College  Athletic Conference Games 


